
期日前投票期間：10月16日～26日

男 女 計 前回計 前回比 男 女 計 前回計 前回比 男 女 計 前回計 前回比 累計 前回累計 前回比

11日前 10月16日 水 95 95 190 80 238% 81 93 174 68 256% 176 188 364 148 246% 364 148 246%

10日前 10月17日 木 197 199 396 163 243% 181 220 401 90 446% 378 419 797 253 315% 1,161 401 290%

9日前 10月18日 金 160 176 336 107 314% 140 156 296 112 264% 300 332 632 219 289% 1,793 620 289%

8日前 10月19日 土 304 251 555 284 195% 286 282 568 282 201% 590 533 1,123 566 198% 2,916 1,186 246%

7日前 10月20日 日 325 336 661 375 176% 383 375 758 430 176% 708 711 1,419 805 176% 4,335 1,991 218%

6日前 10月21日 月 289 310 599 778 77% 262 277 539 727 74% 551 587 1,138 1,505 76% 5,473 3,496 157%

5日前 10月22日 火 339 369 708 880 80% 326 381 707 790 89% 665 750 1,415 1,670 85% 6,888 5,166 133%

4日前 10月23日 水 313 374 687 986 70% 308 384 692 906 76% 621 758 1,379 1,892 73% 8,267 7,058 117%

3日前 10月24日 木 452 526 978 1,119 87% 388 485 873 947 92% 840 1,011 1,851 2,066 90% 10,118 9,124 111%

2日前 10月25日 金 476 599 1,075 1,304 82% 433 526 959 1,041 92% 909 1,125 2,034 2,345 87% 12,152 11,469 106%

1日前 10月26日 土 809 866 1,675 1,878 89% 879 910 1,789 1,756 102% 1,688 1,776 3,464 3,634 95% 15,616 15,103 103%

合計 3,759 4,101 7,860 7,954 99% 3,667 4,089 7,756 7,149 108% 7,426 8,190 15,616 15,103 103%

※前回：令和３年１０月３１日執行の衆議院議員選挙（小選挙区）
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